
1945 E. Jackson Rd
Carrollton TX 75006City of Carrollton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 14242 Name: Custodial Contract Amendment

Status:Type: Passed

File created: In control:3/13/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/19/2019 3/19/2019

Title: Consider Authorizing An Increase In The Contract Amount For Janitorial Services To CTJ
Maintenance, Inc., In The Amount Of $80,290.00 For A Revised Annual Contract Not To Exceed
Amount Of $447,430.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council3/19/2019 1

City of Carrollton Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

